
INSTRUCTORS/SPEAKERS:

RICHARD BRAY

APSA President

rbray@publicsafetyaviation.org

DAN SCHWARZBACH

APSA Executive Director/CEO

dschwarzbach@publicsafetyaviati

on.org

DAN KNIGHT

APSA Training Program Manager

dknight@publicsafetyaviation.org

MATT CALCUTT

RECCO

calcutt70@gmail.com

DAVE CALLEN

SR3 Rescue Concepts

dcallen@sr3rescue.com

BOB COCKELL

Air Rescue Systems, Inc.

bob@airrescuesystems.com

CORY DeARMITT

APSA Safety Program Manager

safety@publicsafetyaviation.org

HECTOR ESTEVEZ

Centum / Lifeseeker

hector.Estevez@centum-rt.com

DANIEL “HOWIE” HOWLETT

RECCO

howie@recco.com

ROB MUNDAY

SR3 Rescue Concepts

rmunday@sr3rescue.com

CHARLEY SHIMANSKI
Air Rescue Commission President; 

Int’l Commission for Alpine Rescue

charley.shimanski@gmail.com

DAVE WEBER

Mountain Rescue Collective
davidchristopherweber@gmail.com

Updated February 14, 2024

0700 – 1700 Registration Open (Outside Ballroom 303BCD)

0800 – 0830 Welcoming Remarks
Richard Bray

Dan Schwarzbach

0830 – 0930 Accidents and Incidents Overview
Charley Shimanski

Cory DeArmitt

0930 – 0945 Break / Networking / Sponsor Presentations / Visits

0945 – 1045 Instruction Techniques for Hoist Rescue Training
Dave Callen

Rob Munday

1045 – 1100 Break / Networking / Sponsor Presentations / Visits

1100 – 1200 Appropriate Hoist Field Medicine Dave Weber

1200 – 1315 Lunch

1315 – 1445
Hoist Operations: Force-Tension and the Plumb Hoist 

Load
Bob Cockell

1445 – 1500 Break / Networking / Sponsor Presentations / Visits

1500 – 1550
RECCO Advanced Rescue Technology with Case 

Studies

Howie Howlett

Matt Calcutt

1550 – 1640 Lifeseeker Technology and Case Studies Hector Estevez

1640 – 1700 Closing Remarks Dan Schwarzbach

THANK YOU TO OUR 2024 SPONSORS
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